Main Meal

1/2 Filled Panini

Filled Panini

Filled Bagel

Cold Baguette

Filled Sandwich from
Filled Wraps From
Bacon Roll

Plain Toast

Cold Puddings from
Plain Water 500ml
Flavoured Water 500ml from
Carton Juice

Plain Jacket Potato
Jacket Potato with 1 Fillings
Jacket Potato 2 Fillings
Pretzels large
Sausage Roll

Wedges

Yoghurt Pot

Pancakes x 1
Pancakes x 2

Waffle

Popcorn

Fresh Fruit

Fruit Pot from

Home bake from

Jelly Pot

Burger in a Bun

Pasta cheese & Sauce
Pizza slice

Street food from
Nacho’s -

Popcorn

Croissant

Pain Au Chocolat

Main Meal Deal (Main meal +bottle of plain water or home bake) £2.45
Pizza Meal Dela (Pizza slice, Home Bake and Bottle of plain 500ml water) £2.45
Sausage Roll Meal Deal (Sausage Roll +Home Bake and Bottle of plain 500ml water) £2.45

£1.95
£1.10
£1.80
£1.30
£1.95
£1.45
£1.85
£1.20
35p
85p
75p
95p
65p
£1.10
£1.55
£1.90
£1.50
£1.25
£1.50
65p
70p
£1.40
£1.20
£1.30
45p
85p
85p
85p
£1.70

£1.95
£1.30
£1.85
£1.50
£1.30
£1.00
£1.50




